Est. 1933

Rank Name

1
T2

T6

T11

14
T15

T19

T26

T31

T34

T42

Alexandra Harkins
Dana Gattone
Jessica Knepp
Lauren English
Nicole Rae

Abigail Luchtenburg
Cynthia Bounleutay
Hui Chong Dofflemyer
Lauren Chappell
Taylor Thompson
Lauren Beaudreau
Madelynn Swank
Taylor Arenson
Alyssa Gaudio
Hannah Luckett
Laurel Enstrom
Mo Sheehan

Taylor Ann Nesselroad
Connie Ellett
DeAnne Stolarik
Isabelle Kane
Katlyn V Hasprey
Laura Carson
Melissa VanSistine
Tanya Olson

Char McLear
Francesca Saban
Lexi Petersen
Sydney Tyler
Taylor Ellett

Nikke Marquardt
Renee Solberg
Tiffany Wolf

Ali Stevenson
Ciarra Rattana
Hanna Netsingha
Karson Taphorn
Katie Klosterman
Lindsay Davis
Madeline Bond
Maggie Ambrose
Katelyn Kline
Rylie Loux
Sheinnera Gerongay

Gross
74
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
80
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
83

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
87
87
87

City

Crystal Lake
Addison

El Paso
Bloomington
St Charles
Geneva
Rockford
Belvidere
Charleston
Galesburg
Lemont
Clarendon Hills
Naperville
Western Springs
Hillsboro
Rock Island
Grayslake
Wataga
Hampshire
Zion
Winnetka
Lincoln
Lake Forest
Caledonia
Naperville
McHenry
Orland Park
Fairview
Bloomington
Hampshire
Long Grove
Wheaton
Mattoon
Ottawa
Western Springs
Carol Stream
Morton
Effingham
Chicago
Wadsworth
Springfield
Naperville
Plano
Normal

2014 Illinois State Women's Amateur Championship

Crestwicke Country Club
Qualifying Results - June 10, 2014

Club

Bull Valley GC
Medinah CC
Ironwood GC
Crestwicke CC

Cantigny

Sandy Hollow

Sandy Hollow
Charleston CC
Soangataha CC

Cog Hill/Ruffled Feathers
Oakbrook GC

Cress Creek
Edgewood Valley CC
Hillsboro CC

Pinacle CC
Bittersweet
Soangataha CC
Kishwaukee CC
Bonnie Brooke GC
North Shore CC

Elks CC
OnwentsiaCC

Mau Nah Tee See
Naperville CC
McHenry CC
Mistwood GC

Wee M Tuk CC

The Den at Fox Creek
Kishwaukee CC

Pine Meadow
Arrowhead GC

M eadowview
Ironwood GC
Edewood Valley CC

Ironwood GC
Effingham CC
OlympiaFields CC
Glen FloraCC
Panther Creek CC
Prairie Landing
Cedardell GC
Ironwood CC
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et B

Est. 1933

Rank Name

T45

T49

T54

T57

59
60
T61

T64

67
68
T69

Brianne Bolden
Courteney Fabbri
Lexi Hammerton
Madison Hill
Alana Payton
Angie Kim
Jordan Koehler
Morgan Savage
Stephanie Walter
Gianna Dela Cruz
Madasyn Pettersen
Michelle Schoch
Allison Graceffa
Kelly Muskat

Zoe Wong

Paula Smith

Arisa Thammavongsa
Catherine Scudder
Gabrielle Isaacks
Jackie Schwarz
Madison Burgett
Savannah Myers
Courtney LaFoe
Frances Faber
Margaret Hagerty
Sylvie Brick

Gross
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
89
89
90
90
90
91
91
92
95
97
97
97
98
98
98
101
103
NS
NS

City
Mokena
Mundelein
Peoria
Pekin

El Paso
Schaumburg
Galesburg
Rochester
Morton
Addison
Rockford
Cary
Rockford
Barrington
Hinsdale
Champaign
Rockford
Gifford
Springfield
Huntly
Charleston
Decatur
Catlin
Decatur
Chicago
Frankfort

2014 Illinois State Women's Amateur Championship

Crestwicke Country Club
Qualifying Results - June 10, 2014

Club

Broken Arrow
Pine Meadow
PeoriaCC

El Paso GC

Soangetaha CC
Piper Glen CC

St Andrews CC
Aldeen GC
Turnberry CC
Rockford CC
Crystal Lake CC
Olympia Fields
U of | -Savoy

Willow Pond
The Rail GC
Pine Meadow GC
Charleston CC

Harrison Park GC
Hickory Point GC
Bloomington CC
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